Atty. Dkt. No. 018861-0101

FORM PTO-1595 (modified)	LIC DEDARTMENT OF COMMISSION
(Rev 6-93) RECORDATION	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI FORM COVER SHEET Palent and Trademark Office
PATF	NTS ONLY
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademerk O	ffice: Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	nice. Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof.
	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Nabi	
12280 Wilkins Avenue	
Rockville, Maryland 20852	NABI Biopharmaceuticals
	5800 Park of Commerce, NW
	Boca Raton, Florida 33487
Additional conveying party(ies) NO	
Nature of conveyance:	\dashv
Certificate of Merger	
Execution Date:	
April 15, 2002 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO
If this is being filed together with a new application, the e	execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application Number(s):	
, ,	B. Patent Number(s):
09/784,139	6,518,031
Additional numbers offersho	·
	d? Yes (See attachment A)
concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications/patents involved: 20
Stephen A. Bent	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41):
FOLEY & LARDNER LLP	Check Enclosed
Washington Harbour	
3000 K Street, N.W., Suite 500	X Charge to deposit account
Washington, D.C. 20007-5143	8. Deposit account number: 19-0741
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
. Statement and signature:	
To the best of my knowledge and holiof the ferrors	ng information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
opy of the original document. The Commissioner is hereby	authorized to charge any additional recordation fees which may
e required in this matter to the above-identified deposit acco	ound.
Stephen A. Bent λ	1.4.6/p.t
	January 2005
Name of person signing	Signature Date
Total number of se	eroo inelusta
Total number of pa	ges including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 4

PATENT REEL: 015541 FRAME: 0501

Atty Dkt. 018861-0101

Certificate of Merger Attachment A:

Serial Numbers	Patent Numbers
10/330,676	6,773,891
09/961,110	6,537,559
10/079,537	Pending
09/955,585	Pending
07/035,341	4,870,105
08/712,438	
09/824,949	5,770,208
09/307,775	6,576,665
09/102,214	6,294,177
09/272,359	6,194,161
07/472,496	Pending
09/201,800	Pending
08/949,757	6,232,082
10/876,758	6,756,361
10/909,841	Pending
09/784,139	Pending
09/395,360	6,518,031
08/361,821	6,355,625
08/472,211	5,866,140
06/4/2,211	5,961,975
<u>_</u>	

PATENT REEL: 015541 FRAME: 0502



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "NABI", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "NABI BIOPHARMACEUTICALS", THE FOURTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2002, AT 12:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP IS THE FOURTH DAY OF MARCE, A.D. 2002, AT 5 O'CLOCK P.M.



0705926 8320

RECORDED: 01/05/2005

020220339

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1722751

DATE: 04-15-62

PATENT REEL: 015541 FRAME: 0503